

## Dreamforce 2024 to Mark the Release of ShellBlack's Latest Cost-Effective Accelerator for Salesforce Financial Services Cloud

Advisor Dashboard (SBFSCA Last reheated 1 day age, Refresh this dashbaar of Day 1, 2014, 1-14 All Tearing as Brint Downey				Open Refreck Subscribe V	Today's Events	
Ny Clients AUN 21	Company ALM	ж	My Open Leads	н	My New Client Pipeline N	
				Lead Datus	Burn of Arbourd SDe Discoursy	Looks like you're live and clear the red of the day.
	+	_		Voting		View Calendar
\$7.9м	<b>C77</b>	7	2 - Contraction of the second se			Banjatawi
φ <i>1</i>	$\Psi I I$				Silve	, 10 days without any activity
			11	,		Beliverant at Extends
			Last here	-		> Counter and a second
			7,04			
	Law mount comments. Prove		And the second s			
Ine Report (2019)CA., My Clevin A.M.	Vew Report (SIPSEA, Carry	any Alla	Ves Report (BBPBCA,)	Ry Oper Leads)	They Report (SIM SCA_My New Clark Pipel	
her Report (2019 C.S., Up Cherts ALM) Ny Open Taska	Ven Reput (URPICA_Carry	eary ADA)	Ves Report (BBFBCA)	Ny Open Loode) H	Wy Existing Client Pipeline	
			Ven Report (IBPRCA.)		My Existing Client Pipeline H	
dy Open Taaka		Batus Co		н	My Existing Client Pipeline H	
Ny Open Taska Indoné	Date 1 1	Datus Co Not Started BO	ampany / Assessed	N Opportunity	My Existing Client Pipeline N Sun of Amunt She Landbed	
Ny Open Taaka Talaan Talaan Talaan	Date 1 1	Batue Ca Not Started Bo Not Started Bo	ampany / Assessed	N Opportunity	My Existing Client Pipeline H Sun of Ansatt She Identified Constraints	

FSC Implementation Accelerator is Tailored for Wealth Firms and RIAs

**SAN FRANCISCO - Sept. 17, 2024** - <u>*PRLog*</u> -- ShellBlack, a leading Salesforce consulting firm in Financial Services, has chosen Dreamforce 2024 as the launch venue for its latest Salesforce accelerator to help wealth advisors put Financial Services Cloud (FSC) implementations on the fast track. Dreamforce will take place this year in San Francisco, Sept. 17–19.

ShellBlack's FSC Implementation Accelerator is based on years of in-depth consulting experience with more than 400 wealth firms, including 40% of Barron's Top 20 RIAs. It joins a robust portfolio of ShellBlack Accelerators created specifically for wealth firms and registered investment advisors (RIAs).

Key features of the FSC Implementation Accelerator include:

• User-friendly interface and tools shaped by best practices, with expert configuration to drive efficiency and insight.

- Built-in sales processes and lead conversion flows to support a seamless client experience.
- Analytics for advisors, including a starter set of reports and a dashboard to track the KPIs that matter.
- Faster deployment to support a faster return on investment (ROI).

"We are excited to provide wealth firms with an accelerator that will allow them to get started using Salesforce in weeks, not months," said Shell Black, founder and president of ShellBlack. "Our FSC Implementation Accelerator will be a game changer for firms who don't have the resources for a long, in-depth implementation. It is based on industry best practices that we have gleaned from our hundreds of implementations. Our accelerators save firms time and money — and Dreamforce is the perfect spot to showcase its potential to help wealth firms and RIAs transform their business."

Designed by ShellBlack's team of certified Salesforce experts, the FSC Implementation Accelerator is the

latest addition to the firm's suite of solutions targeted to RIAs looking to drive efficiency and growth. Built specifically for Salesforce FSC, these tools empower financial advisors and back office staff with tailored capabilities to meet the unique demands of the wealth management industry.

For more information about ShellBlack Accelerators, visit <u>ShellBlack.com/accelerators</u> or contact them directly at info@shellblack.com.

## About ShellBlack:

Wealth clients have complex challenges, and ShellBlack delivers targeted Salesforce solutions to simplify those challenges. ShellBlack is a Salesforce partner with certified consultants who are experts in the implementation and configuration of Salesforce. ShellBlack provides customized solutions to streamline the way you market your brand, sell your products and services, and support your customers. No wonder 40% of Barron's Top 20 firms trust ShellBlack to help them earn customer loyalty and drive organizational growth.

## Contact

<u>\*\*\*@shellblack.com</u> 4692000800

---- End ----

Source	ShellBlack
City/Town	San Francisco
State/Province	California
Country	United States
Industry	Financial, Software
Tags	Salesforce, Wealth Management, Dreamforce 2024
Link	https://prlog.org/13038278



Scan this QR Code with your SmartPhone to-

- \* Read this news online
- \* Contact author
- \* Bookmark or share online